
VT Health Care Innovation Project 
Disability and Long Term Services and Supports (DLTSS) 

Work Group 
Meeting Schedule 

2014  
 

Call-In Number: 1-877-273-4202 

Conference ID: 8155970 
 

Thursday, January 16, 2014 
AHS Training Room 

208 Hurricane Lane, Williston 
10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 

 

Thursday, July 24, 2014 
DVHA Large Conference Room 
312 Hurricane Lane, Williston 

10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 

Thursday, February 20, 2014 
AHS Training Room 

208 Hurricane Lane, Williston 
10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 

 

 Thursday, August 14, 2014 
DVHA Large Conference Room 
312 Hurricane Lane, Williston 

10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 

Thursday, March 13, 2014 
DVHA Large Conference Room 
312 Hurricane Lane, Williston 

10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 
 

 Thursday, September 11, 2014 
DVHA Large Conference Room 
312 Hurricane Lane, Williston 

10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 

Thursday, April 24, 2014 
DVHA Large Conference Room 
312 Hurricane Lane, Williston 

10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 
 

 Thursday, October 9, 2014 
DVHA Large Conference Room 
312 Hurricane Lane, Williston 

10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 

Thursday, May 22, 2014 
DVHA Large Conference Room 
312 Hurricane Lane, Williston 

10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 
 

Thursday, November 6, 2014 
DVHA Large Conference Room 
312 Hurricane Lane, Williston 

10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 

Thursday, June 19, 2014 
DVHA Large Conference Room 
312 Hurricane Lane, Williston 

10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 
 

 Thursday, December 4, 2014 
DVHA Large Conference Room 
312 Hurricane Lane, Williston 

10:00 pm – 12:30 pm 
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